
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC 2017 AX Series Rd 2

19/02/2017
Run 6  Hats

317.36716 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 94.986 1 82.68 0 80.273 0 80.229 0 78.996 0 1 177.869 0

319.21911 Aaron Bowering Subaru WRX F1 82.767 0 100.951 1 82.656 0 80.496 0 78.811 0 2 177.256 0

326.26112 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 84.263 0 101.197 0 84.613 0 82.218 0 80.335 0 3 279.445 0

333.53617 Ben Hayes Subaru F2 WD 0 WD 0 86.197 0 81.98 0 80.883 0 4 279.476 1

335.70310 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 90.184 0 105.229 0 87.733 1 82.222 1 79.947 0 5 378.35 0

339.0362 Arron Windus Hyundai Excel A 84.765 1 91.776 1 90.53 0 83.415 0 84.009 0 6 181.847 0

339.2923 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 91.193 0 90.229 0 86.562 0 83.002 0 81.706 1 7 183.022 0

340.7995 Richard Gay Nissan Pulsar B 87.538 0 111.329 0 94.494 0 86.163 0 84.74 0 8 282.358 0

343.19425 Daniel Brick Peugeot 308 A 118.752 0 106.413 0 89.531 0 85.502 0 83.595 0 9 284.566 0

344.30915 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 98.661 0 111.869 0 90.42 0 85.819 0 84.487 0 10 383.583 0

346.10613 Leon Pegg Gemini H 90.609 0 106.951 0 92.261 1 86.377 0 84.981 0 11 184.139 0

346.5061 Nathan Stevens Excel A 88.572 0 95.4 0 92.485 0 87.144 0 85.775 0 12 385.015 0

346.7618 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 115.585 0 113.114 1 90.409 0 86.769 0 85.468 0 13 284.114 0

347.30124 Josh Gay Nissan Pulsar J3 135.218 0 108.785 0 91.962 0 87.375 0 84.694 0 14 183.27 0

348.26522 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J2 144.216 0 101.511 0 89.134 0 87.898 0 86.549 0 15 184.684 0

349.3868 Paul Shaw Nissan R31 D 102.767 0 110.718 0 94.479 0 86.502 0 84.314 0 16 184.091 0

351.10819 Reg Johnson Galant I 119.867 0 100.996 0 85.316 0 84.557 0 81.803 0 17 194.432 1

355.1927 Kevin Raedel Falcon D 132.248 0 110.532 1 93.86 0 89.778 0 85.58 0 18 285.972 0

356.62323 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 131.576 0 110.146 0 95.903 0 88.646 0 86.481 0 19 285.593 0

364.3264 Joe Brick Peugeot 307 A 96.221 0 121.508 0 101.545 1 90.034 0 90.418 0 20 487.653 0

366.60520 Rod Hall Gemini I 121.64 0 103.871 0 95.546 0 92.362 0 89.496 0 21 289.201 0

367.2236 Andrew Bayley Galant I 93.857 0 128.85 0 105.567 0 95.631 0 89.841 0 22 387.894 0

376.5127 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 96.69 0 126.743 0 101.234 0 94.553 0 93.281 0 23 391.988 0

382.2614 Doug Norman Peugeot 505 D 96.49 0 116.871 0 96.116 1 94.754 0 93.759 0 24 492.257 1

388.5029 Nathan Makovec BMW 323i e36 D 98.724 0 130.375 0 105.792 20 95.808 0 90.809 0 25 5103.161 0

397.72421 Will Argoon Falcon J3 129.981 0 112.286 1 89.68 0 87.635 0 93.123 2 26 2DNF 1
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414.44526 Dylan Simonis Falcon J3 161.748 0 121.725 1 102.57 20 94.358 0 94.547 0 27 388.815 2
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A0-1800 Standard

339.0362 Arron Windus Hyundai Excel A 84.765 1 1 90.53 0 83.415 0 84.009 0 6 191.776 81.847 0

343.19425 Daniel Brick Peugeot 308 A 118.752 0 0 89.531 0 85.502 0 83.595 0 9 2106.413 84.566 0

346.5061 Nathan Stevens Excel A 88.572 0 0 92.485 0 87.144 0 85.775 0 12 395.4 85.015 0

364.3264 Joe Brick Peugeot 307 A 96.221 0 0 101.545 1 90.034 0 90.418 0 20 4121.508 87.653 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

339.2923 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 91.193 0 0 86.562 0 83.002 0 81.706 1 7 190.229 83.022 0

340.7995 Richard Gay Nissan Pulsar B 87.538 0 0 94.494 0 86.163 0 84.74 0 8 2111.329 82.358 0

DOver 1800 Modified

349.3868 Paul Shaw Nissan R31 D 102.767 0 0 94.479 0 86.502 0 84.314 0 16 1110.718 84.091 0

355.19027 Kevin Raedel Falcon D 132.248 0 1 93.86 0 89.778 0 85.58 0 18 2110.532 85.972 0

376.5127 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 96.69 0 0 101.234 0 94.553 0 93.281 0 23 3126.743 91.988 0

382.26014 Doug Norman Peugeot 505 D 96.49 0 0 96.116 1 94.754 0 93.759 0 24 4116.871 92.257 1

388.5029 Nathan Makovec BMW 323i e36 D 98.724 0 0 105.792 20 95.808 0 90.809 0 25 5130.375 103.161 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

319.21911 Aaron Bowering Subaru WRX F 82.767 0 1 82.656 0 80.496 0 78.811 0 2 1100.951 77.256 0

326.26112 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 84.263 0 0 84.613 0 82.218 0 80.335 0 3 2101.197 79.445 0

335.70310 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 90.184 0 0 87.733 1 82.222 1 79.947 0 5 3105.229 78.35 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

317.36716 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 94.986 1 0 80.273 0 80.229 0 78.996 0 1 182.68 77.869 0

333.53617 Ben Hayes Subaru F WD 0 0 86.197 0 81.98 0 80.883 0 4 2WD 79.476 1

344.30915 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 98.661 0 0 90.42 0 85.819 0 84.487 0 10 3111.869 83.583 0
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HHistoric Plated

346.10613 Leon Pegg Gemini H 90.609 0 0 92.261 1 86.377 0 84.981 0 11 1106.951 84.139 0

346.76018 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 115.585 0 1 90.409 0 86.769 0 85.468 0 13 2113.114 84.114 0

ISpecials

351.10819 Reg Johnson Galant I 119.867 0 0 85.316 0 84.557 0 81.803 0 17 1100.996 94.432 1

366.60520 Rod Hall Gemini I 121.64 0 0 95.546 0 92.362 0 89.496 0 21 2103.871 89.201 0

367.2236 Andrew Bayley Galant I 93.857 0 0 105.567 0 95.631 0 89.841 0 22 3128.85 87.894 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

348.26522 Oakley Haddon Pulsar J2 144.216 0 0 89.134 0 87.898 0 86.549 0 15 1101.511 84.684 0

356.62323 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 131.576 0 0 95.903 0 88.646 0 86.481 0 19 2110.146 85.593 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

347.30124 Josh Gay Nissan Pulsar J3 135.218 0 0 91.962 0 87.375 0 84.694 0 14 1108.785 83.27 0

397.72421 Will Argoon Falcon J3 129.981 0 1 89.68 0 87.635 0 93.123 2 26 2112.286 DNF 1

414.44526 Dylan Simonis Falcon J3 161.748 0 1 102.57 20 94.358 0 94.547 0 27 3121.725 88.815 2
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